
18 Greg Riemer AA 88.00 95.01 91.02 93.02 367.05

14 Allan Murray AA 77.00 97.01 93.01 96.01 363.03

4 Russell Juilerat A 92.00 91.02 89.00 93.01 365.03

21 Jennifer Ingram A 83.00 89.00 95.02 94.00 361.02

11 Frank Truscott A 86.00 93.00 93.00 88.00 360.00

5 Tayne Harvey   (JNR 15+) A 86.00 88.00 87.00 94.00 355.00

8 David Mitchell A 77.00 90.01 92.01 94.02 353.04

6 Robert Engwirda A 85.00 80.00 91.02 94.01 350.03

27 Glen Sherritt A 81.00 82.00 92.01 91.00 346.01

26 Allan Wehl A 75.00 89.00 87.01 90.00 341.01

28 Lachlan Summers   (JNR U15) U 21.00 33.00 41.00 46.00 141.00

23 William Olufson   (JNR 15+) B 79.00 86.00 94.02 89.00 348.02

25 Dennis Gorring B 87.03 77.00 88.02 93.01 345.06

16 Dan Blunden B 73.00 81.01 94.01 89.01 337.03

7 Damon Olufson B 81.00 80.00 83.00 93.00 337.00

17 James Perry B 69.01 88.02 89.01 88.00 334.04

13 Andrew Walsh B 81.00 76.01 80.01 90.00 327.02

10 Warren Harvey B 74.00 84.00 88.00 81.01 327.01

2 Kendall Summers B 69.00 79.00 83.00 90.00 321.00

9 Sonia Sorensen C 70.01 82.00 91.01 88.03 331.05

24 Ron Wynn C 74.00 77.00 79.00 90.01 320.01

1 Rodrigo Orellana C 52.00 83.00 86.00 85.01 306.01

15 Max Olufson   (JNR U15) C 72.00 85.00 75.01 72.00 304.01

22 Kayley Cooper  (U15) C 34.00 71.01 74.02 77.00 256.03

19 Ian Allwood C 46.00 74.00 52.00 80.00 252.00

20 Michelle Olufson C 33.00 72.00 67.00 77.00 249.00

12 Leith Petersen C 43.00 77.00 56.00 72.01 248.01

3 Brett Sorensen C 28.00 42.00 14.00 31.00 115.00

15 Max Olufson   (JNR U15) C 72.00 85.00 75.01 72.00 304.01

22 Kayley Cooper  (U15) C 34.00 71.01 74.02 77.00 256.03

28 Lachlan Summers   (JNR U15) U 21.00 33.00 41.00 46.00 141.00

5 Tayne Harvey   (JNR 15+) A 86.00 88.00 87.00 94.00 355.00

23 William Olufson   (JNR 15+) B 79.00 86.00 94.02 89.00 348.02

1 Greg Riemer AA 88.00 95.01 91.02 93.02 367.05

2 Russell Juilerat A 92.00 91.02 89.00 93.01 365.03

Junior U15

Junior +U15

Top 10 Rimfire

Rimfire Field Rifle

2019 State Field Rifle/3P and 4p 

AA GRADE

A GRADE

B GRADE

C GRADE



3 Allan Murray AA 77.00 97.01 93.01 96.01 363.03

4 Jennifer Ingram A 83.00 89.00 95.02 94.00 361.02

3 Frank Truscott A 86.00 93.00 93.00 88.00 360.00

5 Tayne Harvey   (JNR 15+) A 86.00 88.00 87.00 94.00 355.00

6 David Mitchell A 77.00 90.01 92.01 94.02 353.04

7 Robert Engwirda A 85.00 80.00 91.02 94.01 350.03

8 William Olufson   (JNR 15+) B 79.00 86.00 94.02 89.00 348.02

9 Glen Sherritt A 81.00 82.00 92.01 91.00 346.01

10 Dennis Gorring B 87.03 77.00 88.02 93.01 345.06


